PagePagePagePage    1111    ofofofof    3333
Features
�  Radial leaded devices
�  Cured, flame retardant epoxy polymer insulating
material meets UL94 V-0 requirements
�  Available in lead-free version
�  Agency Recognition: ULૠCSAૠTUV
 LP60 series R-line devices

ead
Size(ɐɐɐɐ )
LP60-005F 4.0 9.0 5.1 7.6 3.1 1.1 1 0.5
LP60-010F 4.0 9.0 5.1 7.6 3.1 1.1 1 0.5
LP60-017F 4.0 9.0 5.1 7.6 3.1 1.1 1 0.5
LP60-020F 5.5 10.5 5.1 7.6 3.1 1.1 1 0.5
LP60-025F 5.5 10.5 5.1 7.6 3.1 1.1 1 0.5
LP60-030F 7.7 12.7 5.1 7.6 3.1 1.1 1 0.5
LP60-040F 7.7 12.7 5.1 7.6 3.1 1.1 1 0.6
LP60-050F 7.7 12.7 5.1 7.6 3.1 1.1 1 0.6
LP60-065F 10.0 15.0 5.1 7.6 3.1 1.1 1 0.6
LP60-075F 11.0 16.0 5.1 7.6 3.1 1.1 1 0.6
LP60-090F 12.0 17.0 5.1 7.6 3.1 1.1 1 0.6
LP60-110F 13.0 18.0 5.1 7.6 3.1 1.4 2 0.8
LP60-135F 15.0 20.0 5.1 7.6 3.1 1.4 2 0.8
LP60-160F 16.0 21.0 5.1 7.6 3.1 1.4 2 0.8
LP60-185F 18.0 23.0 5.1 7.6 3.1 1.4 2 0.8
LP60-250F 21.5 26.5 10.2 7.6 3.1 1.4 2 0.8
LP60-300F 25.0 30.0 10.2 7.6 3.1 1.4 2 0.8
LP60-375F 28.5 33.5 10.2 7.6 3.1 1.4 2 0.8
Marking system
LP Voltage rating
Product family
Current rating
* Lead materials: Tin-plate metal wire.
* Lead-free devices are available,
the right logo is lead-free mark of wayon.
ELU
M
IL
ED.C
OM
PagePagePagePage    2222    ofofofof    3333
number  (A) (A) (A) (S) (V) (A) (W) (ȳȳȳȳ ) (ȳȳȳȳ ) (ȳȳȳȳ )
LP60-005F 0.05 0.10 0.25 5.0 60 40 0.26 7.30 11.10 20.00
LP60-010F 0.10 0.20 0.50 8.0 60 40 0.51 2.50 4.50 7.50
LP60-017F 0.17 0.34 0.85 5.0 60 40 0.60 2.00 3.20 5.70
LP60-020F 0.20 0.40 1.00 3.6 60 40 0.52 1.50 2.84 4.50
LP60-025F 0.25 0.50 1.25 3.2 60 40 0.52 1.00 1.95 3.00
LP60-030F 0.30 0.60 1.50 3.0 60 40 0.59 0.76 1.36 2.15
LP60-040F 0.40 0.80 2.00 3.8 60 40 0.66 0.52 0.86 1.29
LP60-050F 0.50 1.00 2.50 4.0 60 40 0.80 0.41 0.77 1.17
LP60-065F 0.65 1.30 3.25 5.3 60 40 0.90 0.27 0.48 0.72
LP60-075F 0.75 1.50 3.75 6.3 60 40 0.95 0.18 0.40 0.60
LP60-090F 0.90 1.80 4.50 7.2 60 40 1.00 0.14 0.31 0.47
LP60-110F 1.10 2.20 5.50 8.2 60 40 1.51 0.14 0.25 0.38
LP60-135F 1.35 2.70 6.75 9.6 60 40 1.71 0.12 0.19 0.30
LP60-160F 1.60 3.20 8.00 11.4 60 40 1.98 0.09 0.14 0.22
LP60-185F 1.85 3.70 9.25 12.6 60 40 2.10 0.08 0.12 0.19
LP60-250F 2.50 5.00 12.50 15.6 60 40 2.50 0.05 0.08 0.13
LP60-300F 3.00 6.00 15.00 19.8 60 40 2.80 0.04 0.06 0.10
LP60-375F 3.75 7.50 18.75 24.0 60 40 3.20 0.03 0.05 0.08
 -40 -20 0 25 40 50 60 70 85
LP60-005F 0.077 0.069 0.061 0.050 0.044 0.040 0.036 0.032 0.025
LP60-010F 0.18 0.15 0.13 0.10 0.08 0.07 0.06 0.05 0.03
LP60-017F 0.28 0.24 0.20 0.17 0.14 0.12 0.10 0.09 0.06